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Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    

Advanced Integrated Solutions, LLC Alexander Masters amasters@myaisteam.com Came down to time and capacity. Unable 
to bid at this time. 

Advanced Starlight International Frank Watson Frankadvancedstarlight@gmail.com Phone has been disconnected. 

Alfred Benesch & Company Amy Larkins mitn@benesch.com No response 

American Waste Patrick Cline patc@americanwaste.org No response 

Brierley Associates Steven Vinci svinci@brierleyassociates.com Submitted as a subcontractor to a prime. 

Diversified Infrastructure Services 
Inc. 

Andrew Undicelli aundicel@disinc.us Upon downloading the specification and 
plans, it was determined the scope of 
work was outside of our service offering. 

Doetsch Industrial Services San Schotthoefer sean@doetschenv.com Included additional engineering work 
that Doetsch Industrial does not provide. 

Elite Pipeline Services Scott Dishon sdishon@elitepipeline.com Elite Pipeline was just reviewing posting 
on MITN. 

FK Engineering, PLLC Fritz Klingler fklingler@fkengineering.com We just looked at the RFP to determine if 
there was a good potential for FKE to get 
on any teams for this.  We determined 
that there was not any significant amount 
of scope that was within our expertise, so 
did not pursue it.   

LPC Landscape Services LLC Cheyanese Lyons seanlpc@yahoo.com Procurement tried to contact – wrong 
number. 

Martin Control Services, In c John MacDonald JM@martincontrols.com Submitted pricing to bidders. 

National Industrial Maintenance, 
Inc. 

Greg Tackett greg@nimmi.com No response 

Pearce Contracting Stephanie Pearce Stelpe123@gmail.com Scope of work is too large. 

Pipeline Management Company, 
Inc. 

David Lusky dlusky@pipeline.us.com We were not able to complete the 
project in the time allowed due to our 
current workload.  
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Process Controls & Instrumentation S. Loraine Chue lchue@pci-detroit.com The work scope for this RFB was not our 
core business, therefore we passed on 
bidding this as a Prime Contractor.  

Professional Contracting and 
Consulting Inc. 

Tarik Najib usapcc@hotmail.com No response 

Ronald F. Lemons Ronald Lemons Saiiko_2000@yahoo.com No response. 

Seven Outsource Steve Walse rfpalerts@gmail.com No response. 

Wade Trim Trude Noble tnoble@wadetrim.com We download and review many RFPs. 
Wade Trim does not perform these 
services 

Walbridge Joshua Christman jchristman@walbridge.com Walbridge evaluates each project on a 
job by job basis for GLWA and every 
client.  In addition, we review the scope 
of work, project size and overall ability to 
be competitive to succeed. Upon review, 
we determined that this project was 
geared for an environmental cleaning 
company and we decided to not pursue 
the project.  Walbridge is monitoring all 
GLWA projects specifically tracking 
certain projects that are a part of your 
Capital Improvement Program.     

Weiss Construction Co. LLC Chris Fitch 
 

cpfitch@weiss-construction.com 
 

Noted that project was dealing mostly 
with debris.  We would not be 
competitive. 
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